1

10
11

11

Margus Soone

Marko Ois

Karl Varva

Alvar Langemets

Risto Stender

Georg Grossthal

Jordan Laikre

Henri Sai

Rauno Reinoja

Oliver Raik

Artur Murin

Raiko Heide

04/21/25 13:00
04/23/25 15:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/05/25 13:00
05/07/25 13:00
05/12/25 13:00
05/14/25 15:00
05/19/25 15:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/05/25 13:00
05/07/25 13:00
05/09/25 13:00
05/19/25 15:00
04/21/25 13:00
04/23/25 15:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/19/25 15:00
04/23/25 15:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/07/25 13:00
05/14/25 15:00
05/19/25 15:00
04/21/25 13:00
04/23/25 15:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/05/25 13:00
05/07/25 13:00
05/09/25 13:00
04/21/25 13:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/07/25 13:00
04/21/25 13:00
04/21/25 13:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/12/25 13:00
05/14/25 15:00
04/21/25 13:00
05/12/25 13:00
05/12/25 13:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/07/25 13:00
05/09/25 13:00
05/12/25 13:00
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-3
-3
-1
-4

-14
-4

-10
4
-8
()}

-13

59
59
61
58
48
58
52
2
54
62
49
51
3
57
51
48
4
51
60
60
52
3
59
54
55
62
61
4
55
55
2
4
56
53
61
3
58
3
3
61
2
59

-4

-5

450
53

269
55

211
58

281
57

348
54

164
50
60

230
50
108
57
50
111
52
111

-12 | 50

-15 | 233


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3263903
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11
14
15
15
15
15
19
19
21
22
23
23
23
23
27
27
27
27
27
27
33
34
34
34
37
37
39
39
41

42
42
42
45
45
47
47
49
49
51

52
52

Naised ja noored
(k.a 16)

1

Tarmo Laiksoo
Tanel Viirmann
Kristjan Userdnov
Siim Tammearu

Andrei Kappinen

Karl-Anders Tammes

Kusti Lemba
Werner Grin
Ats Kiisa

Ville Kivisilla
Markko Kivi

Eno Juul

Sander Tamberg
Mart Aolaid
Mihkel Heinaste
Tanel Kuusemae
Hugo Heinamaa
Ott Koppel
Ottomar Paevali
Carlo Rebane
Ralf Rogov
Tarmo Vilipdld
Rando Kiisa
Kermo Platov
Madis Otti

Sten Pdldroos
Priit Paenurm
Vaiko Hussar

Daniel Vilipdld

Rasmus Udras
Rein Aasmae
Mehis Rannaveer
Juri Jarvet

Raivo Piirat

Sander Veskla

Johannes Niinemae

Andrei Pirko
Rauno Vestung

Risto Pakkonen

Rinno Saviir

Edvin Hussar

Karel Piirimaa

Maarja Soasepp

05/09/25 13:00
05/19/25 15:00
05/09/25 13:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/14/25 15:00
05/09/25 13:00
05/19/25 15:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/02/25 13:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/07/25 13:00
05/02/25 13:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/12/25 13:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/19/25 15:00
05/14/25 15:00
05/09/25 13:00
04/21/25 13:00
05/09/25 13:00
05/07/25 13:00
05/02/25 13:00
04/21/25 13:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/02/25 13:00
04/23/25 15:00
04/23/25 15:00
05/09/25 13:00
05/12/25 13:00
05/12/25 13:00
04/23/25 15:00
05/19/25 15:00
04/23/25 15:00
05/02/25 13:00
04/23/25 15:00
05/21/25 15:00
05/21/25 15:00
04/23/25 15:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/19/25 15:00
05/14/25 15:00
05/05/25 13:00

05/09/25 13:00
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0
+4
+1
+2
+3
+3
+4
-1
+4
+6
+6

50
51
55
51
51
52
52
53
54
55
55
55
55
56
59
56
56
56
56
57
58
58
58
59
59
60
60
61

123

62
66
63
64
65
65
66
61
128
68
68

+1
+1
+2
+3
+3
+3

+6
+6
+8

-3

49
50
51
113
51
51
52
52
53
54
55
55
55
55
56
180
56
56
56
56
57
58
58
58
59
59
60
60

62
187
63
64
65
65
127

68
130
70

59
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11

12

13
14

1

Kristi Prik
Piia Pikker
Nele Marrandi

Kaisa Malberg

Marika Minina

Helena Talk

Merit Makrjakov

Kaire Kaljurand

Piret Orgusaar

Sigrid Errit

Helen Kauksi

Kristi Pahn

Sandra Merelaid

Tonis Soppe

05/09/25 13:00
05/14/25 15:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/14/25 15:00
05/19/25 15:00
05/02/25 13:00
04/21/25 13:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/09/25 13:00
05/14/25 15:00
05/19/25 15:00
05/02/25 13:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/02/25 13:00
04/21/25 13:00
05/07/25 13:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/09/25 13:00
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04/21/25 13:00
04/23/25 15:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/05/25 13:00
05/07/25 13:00
05/09/25 13:00
05/12/25 13:00
05/14/25 15:00
05/19/25 15:00
05/21/25 15:00
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1
2
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Jordan Laikre

Oliver Raik

Siim Tammearu
Ermo Veelain
Meelis Steinberg
Fred Lausvee
Meelis Raak
markus kagu

Tanel Kuusemae

Kristjan Hanson

Indrek Tambek

04/25/25 15:00
04/21/25 13:00
05/07/25 13:00
05/09/25 13:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/09/25 13:00
04/25/25 15:00
04/21/25 13:00
04/21/25 13:00
05/09/25 13:00
04/21/25 13:00
05/07/25 13:00
05/09/25 13:00
04/21/25 13:00
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2
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METRIX
4.2 5 +1 | 63
2 3/4/3/3[3/3/3/4/5 35/ 6 | 3 | +2 64 +2 64
3/3/5/3/5 543433 4|5 | 4 | +6 | 68 +6 68
2/3/5/3/3/5/5 /34,344 5| 5  +6]|68
50443 4442 3|44 3|+2/| 64 +8 132
3/4|/5/4 3443|524 4|5 | 4  +8 70 +8 70
5 3/5/4 45|43 /433 45| 4 49|71 +9 71
4/3/5/3/3/4/5/2 /5|5 3/ 5|3 | 3 | +7]69
5343 4(3|5/3/3|5/3 3|42/ 64 +9 133
3/3/5/3/4,4/4/3/5/5 3/ 5, 4| 3 | +5/|67
4344|4443 3|44/ 4|45 67 | +10|134
3/3/4/5 6 3|44 4|5 3/ 5|5 | 3 +10| 72 +10 72
2 3/4/4/5 5|52 4|24 4|5 | 4 | +6 68
5 3/3/4/4/3|4/3/3|5/5,4|+6/| 68 | +12|136
4 4/5/5 5 5|/4/3/5/4/5 5|5 | 5 42385 +23 85
56 6 6 5 6 5 5 5/ 5 5 6 5 | 5 +34|9 +34 96
4/3/6/4 4.8 4,36 /3|5 4|4/ 3 +17/79
6 7 4|46 3|6 3 4|55 5 +21| 83
56 3,46 4 5 3,35 44 +15 77
6 4 4 6 +24 | 86 | +77 |325
3.2 4|4
32/3/3/5/3[3/2 2/3/3/3/-10 52
3/2/3/3/3/ 2,32 2 3|4|2 -10] 52
44333212 2 2|34 213|249
4/2/2/4/3/3/2 2 2|44 21250
4/2/2/34/3/4/2 2,33 3 -6/ 56
3/4/3/5/3/2 /3222 3 2 -13| 49
4/2/4/3 3232 333 /2/-12/|50
3/2/3/3/3/3/4/3/3/3 3 ,4,-7]55
3/2/2/3/3/3/3/ 22,3 42 -16/| 46
3.2/ 26 -114 | 568
233 -19 | 105
4/2/3/3/5 3|43 4/4/3/4/ 5|2 0|62
522 4,434,234 3/ 3|-1]61
3/2/4/3/5/2/3 2 2/3 /5 3 -9/ 53 -10 176
2 4/4/4 2/3/3/3/6/3/2 3| 4|3 | -4/ 58 -4 58
3/2/4/2/3/3/3 23323, 4| 2 -0 5] -10|52
3/3/4/3/3/3/3 242 2 3, 4| 2  -10 5 -10|52
3/2/2/ 2 4/3/3/3/4(3/2/ 3| 4| 4 -8 5 -8 54
2/ 3/4/2 34|42 4|32 2 4|3 -8 5 -8 54
3/2/4/2/5/3/3/3/3/2/2/ 3/ 3| 3| -6 5 -6 56
3/2/4/2 34|43/ 5323 5| 2 5|57
5 3/3/4/4/3/4/5 2443|4264 -3 121
2 3/4/3/3/4/3 2 423,35 6 | 56 | -6 | 56
3/3/3/3/4/4/3/3/3/2/2/ 3/ 4|2 -6 5 -6 56
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12
12
12
16
16
18
18
18
18
18
18
24
24
24
27
27
27
30
31
31
31
34
34
34
37
37
37
37
37
42
43
43
43
43
47
47

47
50
50
52
52
54

55

Margus Tamme
Karl Rais

Tarmo Osman
Raimo Einberg
Romet Rattel
Tenno Kivipdld
Sergei Pool
Rainer Lipand
Egert Soll
Kristjan Lahe
Kert Gasatsko
Mhait-Martin Pool
Karl Lilles
Karl-Markus Rool
Henri Kallas
Argo Peever
Mattias Arakas
Jakob Lindma
Juhani Heimonen
Alari Kiin

Juri Jarvet

Uku Kadak
Albert Strasnov
Kevin Org

Egon Vaiksaar
Fredi Volens
Sten-Mark Virro
Kaur Mannik
Teet Kaasik
Rauno Vestung
Argo Petrovits
Marek Sooaar
Andreas Jirgenson
Mikk-Marten Raba
Taavi Agu

Edvin Hussar

Kaspar Pajo

Vitali Sokolov
Henri Greenbaum
Mattias Tamm
Jako Kullamagi
Maikl Tammik

robin Tukia

Mark Kuusk

04/21/25 13:00
04/25/25 15:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/02/25 13:00
04/25/25 15:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/19/25 15:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/09/25 13:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/09/25 13:00
05/07/25 13:00
05/19/25 15:00
05/19/25 15:00
04/21/25 13:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/19/25 15:00
04/25/25 15:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/14/25 15:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/14/25 15:00
05/02/25 13:00
04/21/25 13:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/09/25 13:00
05/07/25 13:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/09/25 13:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/14/25 15:00
05/07/25 13:00
04/21/25 13:00
05/07/25 13:00
05/07/25 13:00
05/14/25 15:00
05/19/25 15:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/19/25 15:00
05/19/25 15:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/14/25 15:00
05/14/25 15:00
05/19/25 15:00
05/07/25 13:00
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+1 | 63
-5 | 57
4 | 3
4 | 5
5 3
6 2
32
5 3
+1 | 63
4 | 3

-5
-5
-5
-4
-4
-3
-3
-3
-3
-3
-3
-2
-2
-2
-1
-1
-1
()}
+1
+1
+1
+3
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
-1
+4
+5
+5
+10
+5

+10

+6
+6
+3
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10

57
57
57
58
58
59
59
59
59
59
59
60
60
60
61
61
61
62
63
63
63
65
64
64
65
65
65
65
61
66
67
67
72
67
62
72

192
68
65
70
71
71
71

134

+6
+8
+8
+9
+9

57
57
57
57
58
58
59
59
59
59
59
59
60
60
60
61
61
61
62
63
121
63
65
64
64
65
65
65
65
61
66
67
67
129
67
62

68
132
70
71
71

+18 | 80 | +29 153
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22
24
25
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Jaanus Peets

Rauno Pihel

Jaanus Ritson
Sander Lepik
Vidrik-Rein Arukask

Mattias Mesilane

Darius Tamasauskas

Tarmo Plve
Veikko Kuttner
Juri Jarvet
Mihkel Vaher

Johannes Niinemae

Remet Pikerpdld
Albert Strasnov
Rivo Soolepp
Gregor Kiin

Oliver Leppik
Aivo Rahuoja
Mikk-Marten Raba
Mart Nael

Henri Greenbaum

Taavi Salm

Taavi Kukk

Erik Vassiljev

Joel Masing

Silver Suits

Hugo-Heinrich Paenurm

Kaido Soomlais
Karl Saaremets
Raivo Kask

Rasmus Siitam

Rasmus Kirst

Markus Mattheus Maser

Mark Kuusk

Joel Masing

05/09/25 13:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/09/25 13:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/02/25 13:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/02/25 13:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/02/25 13:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/09/25 13:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/09/25 13:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/02/25 13:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/09/25 13:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/09/25 13:00
04/25/25 15:00
05/09/25 13:00
04/25/25 15:00

05/09/2513:00 | 5 | 3 | 4

05/02/25 13:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/02/25 13:00
05/02/25 13:00
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Hole-by-hole statistics

1203 145 678 ]9 [10]11]12 [13 14 15 11617 |16 Tot [
Par 4 3 4 3 3 31433 |4 4|3 |43|3 4|4 3| 62

Avg 4 132/34/28/29|29/42/32|34/39|3.7/28(39|28(29/|3.7(41|3.2|61.1

Difficulty 12 115 | 1 6 (11| 7 |16|14 |18 | 9 | 2 4 8 510 31317 -0.9

Hole in one 1 1 2 0%
Eagle -2 1 26 1 1 7 5 5 46 | 1%
Birdie -1 62 | 25 |107 | 65 | 66 | 67 |52 |64 23 |83 |97 | 69 |67 |87 63 |88 7454|1213 |31%
Par 0 111/135| 61 |131 11611693 | 75 103 |75 |77 |118|96 |95 |116| 89 | 73 | 92 |1772 |45%
Bogey 1 28 | 44 | 18 | 18 | 31 | 26 |52 |54 69 |46 |29 | 23 |38 |26 | 30 |30 56 54| 672 |17%
Double Bogey 2| 13 | 10 @ 2 3 4 5 15 16 20 11 6 6 |9 8 | 6 |5 12 16 167 | 4%
Triple Bogey 3 2 2 3 2 2 6 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 27 | 1%
Other >3 1 2 2 1 1 7 0%
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